
SGBV TASK FORCE: COORDINATION CALENDAR AND KEY CONTACTS 

  

Bekaa 

1st Tuesday 

10 to noon 

 

Akkar 

Last Thursday 

10 to noon  

SGBV TF 

2nd Wednesday  

9 to 11 am 

Mt Lebanon* 

Last Tuesday 

10 to noon 

Tyr* 

4th Wednesday 

2 to 4 pm 

Tripoli T5 

1st Thursday 

2 to 3.30 pm 

CALENDAR 

Monthly coordination on  

SGBV prevention and response 

at national and field level 

*SGBV-related coordination done through 

Field Protection Working Group  



SGBV TASK FORCE: COORDINATION CALENDAR AND KEY CONTACTS 

 

NORTH-Tripoli 
Carolina Mateos 

mateos@unhcr.org ; 76 421 610 

Luana De Souza 

desouzal@unhcr.org; 79 160 188 

MOUNT LEBANON 
 Nadjia Hafsa 

hafsa@unhcr.org; 76 160 186 

Zeina Dib 

dibz@unhcr.org; 03 481 697  

 

 

Zeina Dib 

SOUTH 
Mmone Moletsane 

moletsan@unhcr.org; 71 910 328 

Pamela Sayegh, 

sayegh@unhcr.org ; 76 172 663 

BEKAA 
Esther Akinyi Olang 

olang@unhcr.org ; 71 911 380 

Carla Mikhael 

mikhaelc@unhcr.org ; 76 500 373 

AKKAR 
Azra Sehic 

sehic@unhcr.org ; 76 172 662 

Farah Hammoud 

hammoudf@unhcr.org;  

03 734 448 

 

NATIONAL TASK FORCE 
SGBV TF Coordinator,  

Emmanuelle Compingt 
compingt@unhcr.org, 71 911 384 

Co-Chair, Jihane Latrous, 
jlatrous@unicef.org  

Co- Chair, Reema Masoud 
masoud@unfpa.org  
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